by Freddie Hubbard

Bb Score

)" 4

G7

Dm7

A7

Em7

G Pedal.............

G7

Dm7

A7

Em7

G7

Dm7

-13

A7

Cmaj7

s

B7

F‘m7

Am7/

Am7

Fmaj7

Fmaj7

Em7

Em7

Dm7

F*7

G7

[[Ctm7

a4 a4
e N
N N
I~
<
£
| P AL
| =
my ol
o
ol O
Ei.N I vlll
e L
e L
~
£
el R T
N DN

ol
N / = el
===
lard
O
il 5 T
O e
===
ol
TTe
~ |II|= i
T T ~
£ £ £
O |lall S el A (Yal
N Boay
ol | (Yl
3
~ 1 o~
a o [ < N
<
RN
RN
III. ~ m i
o~ :
< WL = i CM-_I-
o o P o
NOP RGP R
(2]

B7

F‘m7

Am7/

Am7

Fmaj7

Fmaj7

Em7

Em7

Cmaj7

C*maj7

G7

1]

1]

1]

Dm7




